
PART NO.

FIT KITS

FEATURES

CAR

YEAR

NOTES

scorpion-exhausts.com

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS  

Mercedes A-Class A250 AMG  4MATIC

2013-2015

Where not supplied use original fittings

SMBS002C

165  FK

Pipe Diameter:- 70mm/2.75”

Case 10 

NO. PART NO.                               DESCRIPTION QTY
1 008MB Front Pipe 1

2 009MB Centre Link Pipe 1

3 010MB Link Pipe 1

4 004MB Rear Silencer 1

5 Z023.10058 Trim 2

Fit Kit

6 Z016.10063 72mm H/D Clamp 3

7 Z016.10064 65mm  H/D Clamp 2
NOTE: ENSURE SCORPION SYSTEM IS CLEAR OF MOVING PARTS AND ALL ORIGINAL FUNCTIONS WORK CORRECTLY.

E-MARK N/A

DATE 19/09/16

ISSUE 03

AUTHORISED M.YDLIBI

Checked By

4

2

6

3

5
7


